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ﬁf fl acres. Huge prleelpel rooms. Indoor
¥ pool, 6 bedrooms on second floor,
_____ y oak kitchen, hardwood & broadloom
MR s==" flooring, flrepleee in the living room
.. R & rec room. Large eat-in kitchen,
i I separate dining room. Call Norm* to
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A BEAUTY FOR 5369 900

Gorgeous 3 yr old home including 3 bedrooms and |
3 washrooms. The master boasts 4 pc. ensuite and L%
walk-in closet. Large kitchen with ceramics, extra
pantry space and 9' patio door walkout to patio. Rec 1 & F & =
room completely drywalled and potlights. Large et
living room that could be combined as a living room & e
and dining room. Central vac. Don’t miss the | e -
opportunity to view this absolutely spotless home. .-

— ; 5454  sq. ﬁ Commercial/Retail

B & I gl location for lease in downtown Acton.
Full basement. 2 double door loading. |
L . — C1 zonings permits a wide variety of Lt
S | 8 uses. $2,700/month includes taxes, _

L B 1 i maintenance and insurance. Call

Nerm Paget* fer detalls
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© AREAL STUNNER! $439.900 * TERRIFIC FAMILY HOME
9700 SQUARE FEET . DYNAMITE NEIGHBOURHOOD! $308,900

Beautiful almost neew 4 bedroom home in a dynamic Updated and upgraded 3 bedroom heme on a huge eneate lot.
neighbourhood. This lovely home is super sharp, is spotless, and Hardwood floors, fireplace, main floor office, finished basement,
has tons of upgrades including hardwood floors, 4 baths; superb master bedroom with ensuite bath! A great offering.

landscaping, fully fenced lot. Overlooks park and greenspace! : | . £¥5-4?2 30

Call Efb::ebeﬂ_! m:&'* to view this great property. - Call Elizabeth ﬂeeﬂ’* to view this home.
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GORGEOUS EXECUTIVE HOME LAST LOT 'mﬁ-iuLABLE IN EXCLUSIVE
ONE OF GEORGETOWN'S FINEST ESTATE! 5.4 ACRES! $349,900

Superb 3000+ square foot home on a 2 acre lot eleee to town. 9’ Fabulous lot located close to town, just north of the Glen. Pond,
onpess ' et = s npre iy ' » . -+ ceilings, columns, hardwood, conservatory, 5 baths, finished basement trees and rolling land surrounded by 40 acres private parkland
e DOWNTOWN GEORGERTOWN! P - with custom oak bar and more...Beautifully landscaped and finished exclusively owned by the property owners in this wonderful small
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5 1 e - from top to bottom. A beautifully finished home, come and see it today! development, Act today, this is an opportunity of a lifetime.
@ 2200 sq. ft. Commercial retail bwldlng wnh 2 one bedreem apts, located in =& Call Efisabeth Doell* for your appointment ‘ 05-552VL,
downtown Georgetown. C2 zoning with a variety of uses. Recent renovations | | Call E;mb,ﬁ Doell* for more information. -
'* inelude reef wmdewe and store frent Call Norm Paget* for more dete:le | SRCH SRR SR PR e P - S SeaEm—
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-y Real Centre Inc.

Town & Egtate

gt Countr
epresentative 1-800-834-5516 ¥ Sperklmg heekspht with full lewer level ~ Stunning Olde English Pub style home “Meel;pereft“ Authentic Quﬁn Anne, Caleden' fine race herse feelltty ~ 49

o . on premium, pie shaped lot with great & sep gar/shop & studio backing onto = 1896, with original eclectic embellish- ‘stalls. 4 large barns + new office/lab/
"'-i' M DlreCthllS & Phﬂtﬂs views. Backs onto greenspace. nghl}" . gerge& river. Focal pt: “theater™ kit o/l * ments. Impressive central halk Hrdwood * breeding barn. 3 tracks. Manager’s
HT e E’f ftne*//mmanre :*’* % 6 Eupgtﬂded Incl: fridge, stove, dshwshr, DR & Fam Rm w wet bar + modern Kit. nﬂem-s Glorious stained glass. /g pool. %heuee & 2 staff trailers. Sof Hwy 9, W
P l“ClﬂSk}’ B.Sc. 3133y -' Mauiccoi.Cd ﬁCﬁC C VAC & water softener. $334 900 ﬁ3 FPS' Hend finished eelunme & hﬂﬂlﬂﬂ' f Det 2 car gar Huge Iet, 132’ X 132’ = of Airport Rd. 19?26 Meuntemwew Rd
South ef Geergetewn. . Yo S Te DR
NATURAL GAS! 49 o == -._- o

- Jacres of prime farmland g - N
i/g pool & sep large play §with splendid 5 bdrm, 4 B oo e 11
yard. Hardwood in LR, [ EES D 4 WR home. Indoor arena
DR, Fam rm & kit. Granite ESSEEEE S IES_— 'ﬁ R e 1 with 10 box stalls. 5 car
foors in Indry rm & 2pc. | S g [ ] garage with Shop. Sunrm
6" baseboards, wide trim, = . R with walk-out to balcony. | 5,58 R %, % 774 %
pot lights & French doors. | B & 1 Good attic. Can be devel- | =Sl & foig AERERR Ul i L OHY
i A & i Prof painted. New sliding & $1 SSI\'I el # Y oped. New shingles. New & Acton: Lovely brk home on large lot, 60° Erm LI‘J'UEI}' 3 hdrm on lac eﬁpeved
CASO OO i s doors. MBR with sep B R 4 hi-eff nat gas furnace. 3 x 166 ft, backing onto large park. Walk & rd close to all amenities of Erin. Eat-in
£
Z
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"Elegent 4 bdrm, 3 WE -y
upgraded & landscaped, & £
on huge pie lot. Heated
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e i shower & o/s tub. Bsmt & wells. ~5 min to George- & to schools, arena & shops! Hrdwd. Side :"'-: kit. Hardwood floers. W/o from DR &
insulated to floor. R/1 WR. § town & GO, ~ 10 min to  entrance. Lower lev: Indry rm, bdrm, WR & LR to large deck. Fabulous views. Hi-eff

Geergetewn Sl]'llth 4 HHI‘I‘{]D AVEIHIE Celd eeller $459,000 ! '_?i‘: Hﬂltﬂﬂ Hl“ﬂ' 10858 SlKﬂl Lll'lE, H H. wilton, Hwy 4(]1 & 40? & epee eeeeept Lmitehen lﬂﬂ emperes prepene ﬁlmeee Dnl]ed wel[ $319 [Jﬂ[}
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. Levely spacious 4 hdrm 2}
W nfTrafelger. Zened f28 washroom home on private ©
M1, General Indus with = gesses ST _ 4 65 by 110 ft lot. Double
¥ accessory com & res uses. [l e R e W ) garage. Inground pool o
o Stunning, 3+ bdrm, open LS o ' £ 4e] (16'x32") & hottub! = -
concept home with ~15ft | & i
ceilings & huge windows. & : Ao kit overlooking DR with  § T
a8 (Could be office area. ) - walk-out to deck. hot tub, | 350 OO0 o R TT o
M Indus area;: ~4800sqft § - *4 pool & yard. Cabana & SRR  Halton Hills: Exqmelte 4 bclrm 5WR,
4 (incl bsmt). 12’ clearance. | i R shed. Rec rm with wood | Erin:2 Hi-Teck indus feellltlee, 14,400 = estate w fin walkout lower level. ~10 =
1 acre with privacy gates, | [ il e s & " ] burning fireplace & office. || sq ft (~800 sq ft office), 1.37 ac. Crane | min to 401 at Hwy 25. Upgraded kit with
pkg for many vehicles & ¢ F Rkt P8 ' Located on quiet crescent rails for 3 ton. Infrared nat gas radiant = 2 Jenn-air stoves, b/i microwave, centre
with quick access to Hwy = heat. 16’clear. 7 drive-in doors. 3 WRs. ¥ island, granite counter tops, extra cabi-
7, W.C. & 401. $349 000 = 600 Fﬂllsa 20“ ampe, 3 phase. Sﬂﬂﬂl}’ nets. Prof decorated. Hi-speed internet!! |
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Zoned M1
Outmde Sterege

. - e private patio. Mun water S e e L e
Halten Hllle' 13029 Steeles Ave, Weet & sewers by end of 2006. ﬁGeergetewn. 15 Beyler Creseent
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N\ Fab 5.25ac eetetew over ;5; oo . - ":-.a- hﬂ Rare, secluded, pleteresque : T
84 4000 sqft of living space. " i M:‘ land with ~ 25ac mature 5§ S8

B Barn (40°x 24")w3oak 'F Sy : wg forest, 8ac hay, 4ac pasture, §

& horse stalls. Out building ~ o & B A g riding ring & groomed

i (2,700sq ft wheat & CAC) et = ! (£ IR ST (rails. < 35 min to airport. EE Y
. h divided into: games rm | S e S e ™ Gently rolling w old stone § bl S\
R s Sl e T - (756 sq ft); shop (1270 sq walls, mature trees & : I: i :"._“ !

phaTE e . _ 5] ft) w 2 offices & 2pc & M creek. Bank bam. Dnive JBE g g % /ol oD

_ T owee—— utility gar (675 sq ft), all & shed. Lovely 3 bdrm B Cscldmssmnains gl i i s - i SRR
§ i Lara . 1in excel condition. Loc on & i bungalow on knoll w MF & Commercial property, C1, on Steeles near §f Halton HIIIS' near Milton. 1289’ F on
¥
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private parcel w stream & B P Indry. 2 walkouts to deck [ Trafalgar & 401. Presently: general store, 8§ 15th SR; 234’ F on Hwy 25. Gated. Lit |
2 ponds. Just N of Oustic [ under mature trees. Loc 2 bdrm apt upstairs, post office & used | paved driveway. 4 bdrms, 3+ WRs, MF
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